
9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023Unofficial Private Test 1
Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:48.825 111 26.311 33.073 49.026 1:48.41025 11 53 1 2

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:48.861 702 26.247 33.097 49.281 1:48.62571 70 641 2 4

85 CP Racing 1:48.894 53 26.266 33.142 48.892 1:48.3004 3 22 3 1

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:49.412 74 26.560 33.544 49.308 1:49.4127 7 76 6 5

71 Juta Racing 1:49.415 435 26.347 33.488 49.249 1:49.08441 43 414 4 3

88 AKKODIS ASP Team 1:49.974 436 26.501 33.708 49.725 1:49.93443 43 425 7 6

8 Kessel Racing 1:50.307 177 26.715 33.533 49.761 1:50.00911 17 108 5 7

55 Land Motorsport 1:50.748 128 26.956 34.004 49.788 1:50.74812 12 1213 9 8

21 HAAS RT 1:50.770 529 26.793 33.747 49.894 1:50.43449 52 189 8 9

26 Saintéloc Junior Team 1:51.407 3910 26.806 34.248 50.125 1:51.17920 38 2110 10 13

90 E2P Racing 1:51.909 3411 27.065 34.470 50.246 1:51.78134 32 3417 12 14

72 Juta Racing 1:52.016 3512 27.009 35.090 49.917 1:52.01635 35 3514 19 10

34 Land Motorsport 1:54.814 2013 27.244 35.709 51.402 1:54.35511 28 2021 23 22

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:48.825 111 26.311 33.073 49.026 1:48.41025 11 53 1 2

55 Land Motorsport 1:50.748 122 26.956 34.004 49.788 1:50.74812 12 1213 9 8

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:48.861 701 26.247 33.097 49.281 1:48.62571 70 641 2 4

85 CP Racing 1:48.894 52 26.266 33.142 48.892 1:48.3004 3 22 3 1

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:49.412 73 26.560 33.544 49.308 1:49.4127 7 76 6 5

71 Juta Racing 1:49.415 434 26.347 33.488 49.249 1:49.08441 43 414 4 3

88 AKKODIS ASP Team 1:49.974 435 26.501 33.708 49.725 1:49.93443 43 425 7 6

90 E2P Racing 1:51.909 346 27.065 34.470 50.246 1:51.78134 32 3417 12 14

72 Juta Racing 1:52.016 357 27.009 35.090 49.917 1:52.01635 35 3514 19 10

34 Land Motorsport 1:54.814 208 27.244 35.709 51.402 1:54.35511 28 2021 23 22

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

720 RD Signs - Siauliai rac ing team 1:51.900 341 26.904 34.825 50.020 1:51.74934 30 3412 15 11

719 9und11 Racing 2:09.807 482 30.283 40.013 57.942 2:08.23850 49 4432 32 32
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9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023Unofficial Private Test 1
Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 1:51.263 281 26.659 34.423 50.105 1:51.18729 28 287 11 12

973 Ebimotors 1:52.309 442 27.143 34.683 50.399 1:52.22545 44 819 13 15

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:52.525 163 26.876 34.823 50.499 1:52.19815 11 1011 14 16

903 Red Ant Racing 1:52.816 374 27.052 34.920 50.640 1:52.61239 37 3615 17 18

967 HRT Performance 1:52.846 425 27.171 34.850 50.574 1:52.5957 41 720 16 17

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:52.960 86 27.124 34.985 50.769 1:52.8789 8 818 18 20

923 Enrico Fulgenzi Racing 1:53.025 77 27.060 35.098 50.688 1:52.84610 7 916 20 19

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:54.074 338 27.358 35.439 51.224 1:54.02132 33 3423 21 21

992 Porsche Baltic 1:54.683 159 27.270 35.702 51.711 1:54.68315 15 1522 22 23

930 HRT Performance 1:55.555 2410 27.593 36.038 51.839 1:55.47025 24 2424 24 24

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:56.766 1211 27.957 36.249 52.336 1:56.5429 12 3425 25 25

904 Red Ant Racing 1:57.504 2212 28.071 36.371 52.791 1:57.23322 8 726 27 26

907 RPM Racing 1:58.881 1813 28.312 37.077 53.059 1:58.44817 18 2427 30 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

973 Ebimotors 1:52.309 441 27.143 34.683 50.399 1:52.22545 44 819 13 15

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:52.525 162 26.876 34.823 50.499 1:52.19815 11 1011 14 16

992 Porsche Baltic 1:54.683 153 27.270 35.702 51.711 1:54.68315 15 1522 22 23

930 HRT Performance 1:55.555 244 27.593 36.038 51.839 1:55.47025 24 2424 24 24

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:56.766 125 27.957 36.249 52.336 1:56.5429 12 3425 25 25

904 Red Ant Racing 1:57.504 226 28.071 36.371 52.791 1:57.23322 8 726 27 26

907 RPM Racing 1:58.881 187 28.312 37.077 53.059 1:58.44817 18 2427 30 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

438 Simpson Motorsport 1:59.992 101 28.601 37.144 53.725 1:59.47010 44 928 31 28

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 2:00.282 232 28.792 37.069 54.010 1:59.8715 24 3330 29 30

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

147 AIKOA Racing 2:00.305 91 29.159 36.362 54.659 2:00.1809 8 931 26 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

215 SK Racing 1:59.804 361 28.769 37.021 53.733 1:59.52337 32 3629 28 29
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